

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 7864

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2007 in CRLA No. 583/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASLAM KHAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Honey Verma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The office report on default shall be complied with within three weeks.

(Meenakshi)
Sr.P.A.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master